Dr D Y Patil Pratishthan’s
Dr. D.Y. Patil Institute of Engineering, Management
and Research, Akurdi, Pune

DI No.:
ACAD/DI/56 A

Academic Year: One Page Activity Report Revision : 00
2022-23 Dated : 20/11/2019
_ Quiz Competition Date of Preparation :
ferm —4 24/09/2022
Activity Report
Activity Quriosity 3.0 : Quiz Competition
Department Chemical Engineering
Title “Quriosity 3.0 : Quiz Competition”
Date 15/09/2022
e Student will be able to test their technical knowledge.
L e Student will be able to enhance their technical knowledge.
Objectives

Brief
Description

Outcome

PO Mapping

e Students will able to experience competitive environment.

e Students will be able to do their self-assessment about their progress.

The Quiz was containing technical questions. There were 30 questions in the

quiz. The quiz was conducted through online mode with google forms. The aim

of this quiz competition was enhance the knowledge of students about technical

aspects related to Chemical engineering.

Students from SE, TE, BE of Chemical Engineering Department of DYPIEMR

were invited to participate in Quriosity 3.0: Quiz Competition. 96 Students

participated in Quiz competition.

e Itisagood way for students to test their technical knowledge about

Chemical Engineering.

e Quizzes helps students to improve their knowledge about different

topics.

e Students got a good experience of competitive environment.

e Students got right attitude for learning.
PO 1,2,4,5,8,9,12
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Studept 96
Benefited
Sr. No. |Name Email Id Marks

1 Harshal Raut harshalraut4000@gmail.com 16.00/30
2 Amit Bhosale amitbhosale4017 @gmail.com 16.00/ 30
3 Tanmay chaudhari tanmayrc1212@gmail.com 16.00/ 30
4 Patil Shashikant Shivabal patilshashikant860@gmail.com 16.00/ 30
5 Geetanshu Bachhawat geetanshubachhawat@gmail.com 16.00/30
6 Samiksha badhe Samikshabadhe @gmail.com 16.00/ 30
7 Chetan Parse chetanparse70@gmail.com 17.00/30
8 Atharv Nitin Kacharekar kacharekaratharvl7@gmail.com 18.00/ 30
9 Soham Shinde sohamshinde458 @gmail.com 18.00/30
10 |Sakshi lipate sakshilipate123 @gmail.com 19.00/ 30
11 Nikhil Pandurang Mane nikhilmane235@gmail.com 19.00/30
12 |Akshay vasant Gaikwad itzakshay2597@gmail.com 19.00/ 30
13 Prajwal Madhukar lejurkar prajwaljejurkar01@gmail.com 19.00/ 30
14 |Kalyani g padvi Kalyanipadvi36@gmail.com 19.00/ 30
15 Aniruddha Suresh Walzade himanshuwalzade @gmail.com 19.00/30
16 Rushikesh Tuse rushikeshtuse9@gmail.com 20.00/ 30
17 |Tejas Vijay Jaware tejasjaware24@gmail.com 20.00/30
18 Shelke Shreehari Parmeshwar shreeharishelke2001@gmail.com 20.00/30
19 Prashant waghmare prashantwaghmare8484@gmail.com 20.00/30
20 Aumkar Jadhav aumkarjadhav110095@gmail.com 21.00/ 30
21 |Abhishek Kundgir abhishek.kudgir@gmail.com 21.00/30
22 Rihan Sayyad rihansayyadh202@gmail.com 21.00/30
23 Sarthak Devkar dsarthak720@gmail.com 21.00/30
24 |Omkar Digamber Gaikwad omkargb162@gmail.com 22.00/30
25  |Aashay aashayramteke.india@gmail.com 22.00/30
26 |Tanmayee Kulkarni kulkarnitanmayee8@gmail.com 22.00/30
27 Malay Patil malaypatil4@gmail.com 22.00/30
28 Vaibhav Shivaji Khedkar vaibhavkhedkar225@gmail.com 22.00/30
29  |Srushti Lalit Vhora srushtivhorad00@gmail.com 22.00/30
30 |Swarupa khalade swarupakhalade159@gmail.com 22.00/30
31  |Shivtej Pandharinath Ghorpade shivtejghorpaded545@gmail.com 22.00/30
32 Lavanya jadhav lavanyajadhav02@gmail.com 22.00/30
33 Harshwardhan vikas y harshwardhanp4451@gmail.com 23.00/30
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34 |VAIBHAV BHAGWAT vaibhavbhagwat100@gmail.com 23.00/30
35  |Prathamesh Gite prathameshgite789 @gmail.com 23.00/30
36 |Patil Prathmesh Bapusaheb patilpratham1802 @gmail.com 23.00/30
37 |Jayesh Umakant shivde Jayeshshivde2002@gmail.com 23.00/30
38 |Sayali Sameer Kulkarni sayalikulkarni1209@gmail.com 23.00/30
39 |Praful patil Patill4praful @gmail.com 23.00/30
40  |Tanay Thamke tanaythamke77@gmail.com 23.00/30
41  |Ravindra Tukaram Aher ravindraaher201@gmail.com 23.00/30
42 |Shubham Satish Gosavi sgosaviB51@gmail.com 23.00/30
43 |Arman Alam 2ab34985@gmail.com 23.00/30
44 |Stephen Alhat stephenalhat111@gmail.com 23.00/30
45  |Hemant Patil hemantpatil1406@gmail.com 24.00/30
46 |Isha Raut isharaut0808@gmail.com 24.00/30
47 |Deepak Rajesh Bhagde deepakbhagde04@gmail.com 24.00/30
48 |Umesh Maruti Patil umpnyne@gmail.com 24.00/30
49 |Mahesh Dilip Dhokare dhokaremahesh143@gmail.com 24.00/30
50  |Sahil Jitendra Ambade sahilambade007 @gmail.com 24.00/30
51  |Ashish raju gangurde gangurde30ashish@gmail.com 24.00/30
52 |Shaikh Imran Salim imranshaikh87870@gmail.com 24.00/30
53  |Prathamesh Sanjay Tekale prathameshtekaleb@gmail.com 24.00/30
54 |Ashish S Khutale ajkhutale44@gmail.com 24.00/30
55  |Sachin Mahendra Hirale sachinhirole321@gmail.com 24.00/30
56 |shaikh juber shayak shaikhjuberd19@gmail.com 24.00/30
57  |Prasad Sanjay Londhe prasadlondhe2002@gmail.com 24.00/30
58  [Nayna Menon naynamenon2002@gmail.com 25.00/30
59  |Umesh Shridhar Bhangale bhangaleumesh03@gmail.com 25.00/30
60  |Tejas Dattatray Khandave tejasdkhandave@gmail.com 25.00/30
61  [Shlok Babar shlokbabar30@gmail.com 25.00/30
62  |Manoj Kharade manojkharade2018@gmail.com 25.00/30
63  |Chavhan Nilesh Ashok chavhannilesh25@gmail.com 25.00/30
64  [Mansi Mowade mansimowade23@gmail.com 25.00/30
65  |Prathamesh Joshi prathameshjoshi2003 @gmail.com 25.00/30
66  |Kathed Ayush Ashok ayushkathed13@gmail.com 25.00/30
67  [Raut Aniket Natha rautaniket135@gmail.com 25.00/30
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66  |Kathed Ayush Ashok ayushkathed13@gmail.com 25.00/30
67  |Raut Aniket Natha rautaniket135@gmail.com 25.00/30
68  |Ratnaprabha Nitin Bhosale ratnaprabhab28@gmail.com 25.00/30
69  |Omkar Suresh Gore goreomkar2040@gmail.com 25.00/30
70 |Gawade Vaibhav gawadevaibhav2121@gmail.com 25.00/30
71 |Vishal Dattatray Bhagwat bhagwatvishal998 @gmail.com 25.00/30
72 |Saurabh Bhagwan Kshirsagar saurabhkshirsagar28905@gmail.com  |25.00/30
73 |Vedant Vinayak Pathak vedantpathakv@gmail.com 25.00/30
74 |Akshay Relekar akshayrelekarl0@gmail.com 26.00/30
75 |Aadish Mangesh Surve aadishmsurve@gmail.com 26.00/30
76 |Digvijay Dipak Shinde shindedigvijay1214@gmail.com 26.00/30
77 |Sakshee Fule www.saksheefule286@gmail.com 26.00/30
78 |Ekta Thakur ektat1906@gmail.com 26.00/30
79 |Nivas Aniruddha kakde Kakdenivasb2@gmail.com 26.00/30
80  |Akanksha Prasad prasadakankshal6@gmail.com 26.00/30
81 |Rohit Kundlik Kashid rohitkkashid 1807 @gmail.com 26.00/30
82 |Siddhi Arvind Katake siddhiakatake @gmail.com 26.00/30
83  [Shinde Payal Sanjay payalshinde4269@gmail.com 26.00/30
84 |Sankul Punse punsesankul @gmail.com 26.00/30
85  |Sukanya Belhekar sukanyabelhekar123@gmaol.com 26.00/30
86  |Maitrey sarpate maitreysarpate @gmail.com 26.00/30
87  |Prathamesh Polshettiwar prathameshpolshettiwar@gmail.com  |27.00/30
88  |Prajakta Shinde prajaktashinde5722@gmail.com 27.00/30
80 |Aadarsh Chauhan aadarsh.ac234@gmail.com 27.00/30
90  [MayurVohra mayurvohrad8@gmail.com 27.00/30
91  |Hrishikesh Nandkumar Shete hrishikeshshete125@gmail.com 27.00/30
92 |Shroni Pradhan shronipradhan1012@gmail.com 27.00/30
93 |NAIMFAKIR naimasfakir@gmail.com 27.00/30
94 |Swagat Desai swagatdesai9145@gmail.com 28.00/30
95  |Prathamesh Rajendra Mahangade  |Prathameshmahangadel@gmail.com  |28.00/30
96 |Tawkir Sharif tawkirsharif12@gmail.com 29.00/30
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Whether this quiz has provided a platform for applying knowledge of mathematics, @ Copy
science, engineering fundamentals?
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@ Substantial
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Whether this quiz has provided a platform for problem analysis skills? \D Copy
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Mrs. Asmita Patil

Faculty Coordinator

Questions ~ Responses @)  Settings Total points: 0
Whether this quiz has provided an opportunity to get research-based knowledge for |4 Copy
investigations of complex problems?

79 responses

@ Substantial

@ Moderate
Slight

@ Not Addressed

Overall Experience of Quiz (Rate it an the basis of your experience) \D Copy

79 responses
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Dr. Shailesh Ghodke

Head of Department




